# L11000 145154

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· ·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600417240756

10/18/29--01002--010 \*\*25.00

PILED
2023 OCT 18 AM 9: 58
ZATE OF STATE

RECEIVED

## GRAYROBINSON

Ashley Sadler | Ashley.Sadler@gray-robinson.com | **D** 850.577.6956 301 South Bronough Street, Suite 600, Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | **T** 850.577.9090 | **F** 850.577.3311

October 18, 2023

#### VIA HAND DELIVERY

Registration Section Division of Corporations 2415 N. Monroe St., Ste. 810 Tallahassee, Florida 32303

Re: Wynwood Brewing Company LLC

One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization and a check, payable to Florida Department of State Registration Section, in the amount of \$25.00 for the above listed entity.

Please contact me, directly, if you have any questions, I can be reached via e-mail (<u>Ashley.sadler@gray-robinson.com</u>) or phone (850-577-9090).

incerely.

Ashley Sadler Licensing Specialist

AS/aws Enclosures

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJECT:	Wynwood B	rewing Company LLC			
**************************************	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Ashley	Sadler, Licensing Special	list		
	GrayRo	obinson, P.A. Firm/Company			
	301 S. E	Bronough St., Ste. 600			
	Tallahas	ssee, Florida 32301 City/State and Zip Code			
	ashley.sadle	er@gray-robinson.com to be used for future annual report not	ilication)		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			
Ashley Sadler		at ( <u>850</u> ) <u>577-909</u>	90		
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection		
Division of Co	orporations	Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F		The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	l'allahassee oc Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2023 OCT 18 AM 9: 58

any LLC		5- 50
pany as it now apped Liability Company	ars on our records.)	LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ny were filed on _	7/6/2017	and assigned
ibility company	<u>here</u> :	
bility Company," the	designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>		
<del></del>		
e address on our	records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new registere
Enter Fi	orida street address	<del></del>
	, Flor	
City		Zip Code
<del></del>		
te performance of provided for in	of my duties, and Chapter 605, F.	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is
	pany as it now apped Liability Company  by were filed on	pany as it now appears on our records.) It Liability Company)  TAL  Ability Company here:  bility Company," the designation "LLC" of the company here:  Enter Florida street address  City  City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Assistant Secretary	Tobias Weas	One Busch Place	🗆 Add
		St. Louis, MO 63118	XIRemove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
		<del></del>	□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
**** =			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	- <del></del>					<del>-</del>		
			<del></del> .	<del>-</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			<del>.</del>	<del></del> -	<del></del>	<del> ·</del>		
	<del></del> -		<del></del>	<del>-</del>				
	·							
		- <u>, </u>		<del>_</del>				
						•		
							<del></del>	
				· · ·		=	~	
					<del>-</del>		<b>B</b> 23 (	
		<del></del>	<del></del> -	<del></del>		AHAS	<del>-</del> =	——————————————————————————————————————
				<del></del>		<u> </u>		
		•	<del>-</del>			<u> </u>		
				<del></del>			9 <del></del>	
				<del></del>	<del></del>	DA	<b></b>	
Effective da	ate, if other than	the date of fili	ng:		(or	otional)		
Hote. If the	date is listed, the date date inserted in thi effective date on th	s block does not	meet the applic	able statutory fil	more than 90 days at	ter filing \ Dure	uant to 605.0 not be listed	0207 (1 d as th
ne record spec ord is filed.	sifies a delayed effe	ctive date, but no	ot an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th	ı day after	the
DatedO	CTOBER! Eu ERIK	.0	2023	<u> </u>				
	6	611. Cd.	لم					
_		Signature of	1 marribus de audi	vezad spanie		<del></del>		

Filing Fee: \$25.00